
DIMENSIONS AND INSTALLATION INFORMATION (IN INCHES)

GBE17HYR 
GE Appliances ENERGY STAR® 17.7 Cu. Ft. Bottom-Freezer Refrigerator

For answers to your Monogram, GE Café™, GE Profile™ or GE Appliances 
product questions, visit our website at geappliances.com or call  
GE Answer Center® Service, 800.626.2000. Specification Revised 7/21

ADA
COMPLIANT

Listed by 
Underwriters 
Laboratories

As an ENERGY STAR® 
partner, GE has determined 
that this product meets the 
ENERGY STAR guidelines 
for energy efficiency.

Height to top of door (in.) A

Height to top of case (in.) B

Case depth without door (in.) C

Case depth less door handle (in.) D

Case depth with door handle (in.) E

Depth with fresh food door open 90˚ (in.) F

Width (in.) G

Width with door open 90˚ inc. door handle (in.) H

Each side (in.)

Top (in.)

Back (in.)

A
IR

C
LE

A
R

A
N

C
ES

O
VE

R
A

LL
D

IM
EN

SI
O

N
S

67-9/10

67-4/5

24

27

27

56

31-1/10

32-1/5

3/4

2

1-1/4

FRONT VIEW TOP VIEW

G

E
C

F

D

H

BA

Height to top of door (in.) A

Height to top of case (in.) B

Case depth without door (in.) C

Case depth less door handle (in.) D

Case depth with door handle (in.) E

Depth with fresh food door open 90˚ (in.) F

Width (in.) G

Width with door open 90˚ inc. door handle (in.) H

Each side (in.)

Top (in.)

Back (in.)

A
IR

C
LE

A
R

A
N

C
ES

O
VE

R
A

LL
D

IM
EN

SI
O

N
S

67-9/10

67-4/5

24

27

27

56

31-1/10

32-1/5

3/4

2

1-1/4

FRONT VIEW TOP VIEW

G

E
C

F

D

H

BA

FRONT VIEW TOP VIEW



GBE17HYR 
GE Appliances ENERGY STAR® 17.7 Cu. Ft. Bottom-Freezer Refrigerator

Specification Revised 7/21

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Total Capacity: 17.7 Cu Ft

FF Capacity: 13.0 Cu Ft

FZ Capacity: 4.7 Cu Ft

ADA Compliant: Yes

Energy Star: Yes

Full Depth

Ice & Water Dispenser: No

Icemaker: No

Water Filtration: No

Control Type: Electronic

Internal Lighting: Yes

Colors Available: Stainless Steel

Case Color: Dark Gray

Claims & Certifications: ADA Compliant,  
ENERGY STAR® Qualified, California Prop 65

Warranty: Limited 1-year entire appliance 

Model GBE17HYRFS – Stainless steel

GBE17HYR

As an ENERGY STAR® 
partner, GE has determined 
that this product meets the 
ENERGY STAR guidelines 
for energy efficiency.


