## **GBE17HYR** GE Appliances ENERGY STAR<sup>®</sup> 17.7 Cu. Ft. Bottom-Freezer Refrigerator

## DIMENSIONS AND INSTALLATION INFORMATION (IN INCHES)

	Height to top of door (in.) A	67-9/10
OVERALL DIMENSIONS	Height to top of case (in.) B	67-4/5
	Case depth without door (in.) C	24
	Case depth less door handle (in.) D	27
	Case depth with door handle (in.) E	27
	Depth with fresh food door open $90^{\circ}$ (in.) F	56
	Width (in.) <b>G</b>	31-1/10
	Width with door open 90° inc. door handle (in.) ${\boldsymbol H}$	32-1/5
CES	Each side (in.)	3/4
AIR CLEARANCES	Top (in.)	2
	Back (in.)	1-1/4





**TOP VIEW** 



For answers to your Monogram, GE Café<sup>™</sup>, GE Profile<sup>™</sup> or GE Appliances product questions, visit our website at geappliances.com or call GE Answer Center<sup>®</sup> Service, 800.626.2000.



Listed by Underwriters Laboratories



As an ENERGY STAR® partner, GE has determined that this product meets the ENERGY STAR guidelines for energy efficiency.

## **GBE17HYR**

GE Appliances ENERGY STAR® 17.7 Cu. Ft. Bottom-Freezer Refrigerator

## **FEATURES AND BENEFITS**

Total Capacity: 17.7 Cu Ft		
	FF Capacity: 13.0 Cu Ft	
	FZ Capacity: 4.7 Cu Ft	
	ADA Compliant: Yes	
	Energy Star: Yes	
	Full Depth	
	Ice & Water Dispenser: No	
	Icemaker: No	
	Water Filtration: No	
	Control Type: Electronic	
	Internal Lighting: Yes	
	Colors Available: Stainless Steel	
	Case Color: Dark Gray	
	Claims & Certifications: ADA Compliant, ENERGY STAR® Qualified, California Prop 65	
	Warranty: Limited 1-year entire appliance	
	Model GBE17HYRFS – Stainless steel	



